3-Screen Display
Digital Flow Monitor
PFGV301 Series p. 13
Flow Sensor
PFMV5 Series p. 6
For suction verification of very small workpieces
The flow sensor enables more reliable suction verification than a pressure sensor.
MResponse speed: 5 ms or less

U
5
How to Order
Flow Sensor
PFMV5 Series
Option/Part Nos.
If a single option or manifold mounting are required, order sensors with the part numbers below separately.
Measurement flow range
Measurement flow range (L/min)
Operation manual
Output specifications
Option (Shipped together)
∗ 2 L-type brackets (with 2 mounting screws) are included.
Nil None
A
With L-type bracket
1 Analog output (1 to 5 V)
Nil With operation manual (Japanese and English)
N None
05 0.0 to 0.5 L/min
10 0.0 to 1.0 L/min
30 0.0 to 3.0 L/min
05F −0.5 to 0.5 L/min
10F −1.0 to 1.0 L/min
30F −3.0 to 3.0 L/min Mounting screw
PFMV505 1 X5020.0 to 0.1
0.0 to 0.5
0.0 to 1.0
0.0 to 3.0
−0.5 to 0.5
−1.0 to 1.0
−3.0 to 3.0
PFMV5 05 1
Part no. Stations Note
ZS-36-A1 For 1 station (for single unit) 2 L-type brackets, 2 mounting screws M3 x 15L
ZS-36-A2 For 2 stations 2 L-type brackets, 2 mounting screws M3 x 25L
ZS-36-A3 For 3 stations 2 L-type brackets, 2 mounting screws M3 x 35L
ZS-36-A4 For 4 stations 2 L-type brackets, 2 mounting screws M3 x 45L
ZS-36-A5 For 5 stations 2 L-type brackets, 2 mounting screws M3 x 55L
6
P
F
G
V
30
1
P
F
M
V
5
Specifications
∗1  The flow rate given in the specifications is the value under standard conditions.
∗2   Analog output indicates 3 V when the flow rate is 0. When the flow direction is from IN to OUT, the output is changed to 5 V, and when it’s from OUT to IN, the output is
changed to 1 V.
∗3  The unit % F.S. is based on the full scale of analog 4 V (1-5 V).
∗4  0 kPa indicates the atmospheric release.
∗5  Pressure range that satisfies the product specifications
∗6  Applicable pressure range
∗For wiring, refer to the “Operation Manual” on the SMC website.
∗Products with tiny scratches, marks, or display color or brightness variations which do not affect the performance of the product are verified as conforming products.
Lead Wire SpecificationsInternal Circuits and Wiring Examples
-1
Analog voltage output
M
ai
n
ci
rc
ui
t
1 kΩ
Blue

3-Screen Display
RoHS
How to Order
Option 3
Nil None
C
ZS-28-C
Sensor
connector
Option 4
Operation manual Calibration certificate
Nil  —
Y — —
K
T —
Unit specification
Nil Unit selection function*3
M SI unit only*4
*3    This product is for overseas use only.
(The SI unit type is provided for use in
Japan in accordance with the New
Measurement Act.)
*4  Fixed units:  Instantaneous flow: L/min
Accumulated flow: L
Options/Part Nos.
When only optional parts are required, order with the part numbers listed below.
Part no. Option Note
ZS-28-C Sensor connector For PFMV5m
ZS-46-A1 Bracket A Tapping screw: Nominal size 3 x 8 L (2 pcs.)
ZS-46-A2 Bracket B Tapping screw: Nominal size 3 x 8 L (2 pcs.)
ZS-46-B Panel mount adapter
ZS-46-D Panel mount adapter + Front protection cover
ZS-46-5L Power supply/output connection lead wire 5-core, 2 m
ZS-27-01 Front protection cover
ZS-28-A-X538 PFMV30m R PFGV301 conversion cable Made to Order (Refer to page 21.)
Connection Example
Output specification
RT 2 outputs (NPN/PNP switching type) +
Analog voltage output*1, 2
SV 2 outputs (NPN/PNP switching type) +
Analog current output*2
XY 2 outputs (NPN/PNP switching type) +
Copy function
*1    Can switch between 1 to 5 V and
0 to 10 V
*2   Can be switched to external input
or copy function
Input specification
Symbol Description Applicable flow switch model
0 Voltage input PFMV5 series
Type
3 Remote type monitor unit
Option 1
Symbol Description